SCHEDULE - KNIGHTS

spring 2024 - Spring 2024 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2010-2011-2012-2013

Date

Apr 20, 24
Apr 27, 24
May 04, 24
May 11, 24
May 18, 24
May 25, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 08, 24

S
(v

Home
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS

S

Visitor
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS

Time

4:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm

Location

TERRY MILLER ARENA
TERRY MILLER ARENA
TERRY MILLER ARENA
TERRY MILLER ARENA
TERRY MILLER ARENA
TERRY MILLER ARENA
EARNSCLIFF ARENA

TERRY MILLER ARENA



